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MAISON D"ANIMATION

DIMANCHE 19 MARS 2023
COURSE NATURE - 14,5 Km
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Nom

FARGEAS
CAUSSE
FARGEAS
BENNAMA
MARC
JULIEN
URRUSTY
LOUBIERE
MAUREL
NOGARET
GUICHARD
MOUGEL
PEREZ
AISSAT
AMIEL
MONNIN
DELCOURT
VIALA
CANTORO
SOULIE
VELEZ
MANSART
BOUTEILLE
MARAVAL
VAN HYFTE
SAUNAL
ALBERGE
REVELLO
MANAUTE
OLCHEWSKY
LE TESSIER
BONIN
SAUNAL
GIORDAN
MAIGNAN
VREL

Prénom

Paul
Gregory
Simon
Habib
Sebastien
Jean-pierre
Quentin
Loic

Luc
Timothé
Florian
Lazare
Romain
Nicolas
Thomas
Vincent
JEAN JACQUES
Marc
Clement
CHRISTOPHE
Sébastien
Sébastien
Bruno
Nicolas
Stéphane
Guillaume
Francois
Baptiste
Audrey
Michel
Ludovic
Guillaume
Laurent
Laurent
Philippe
Marie-astrid

17eme édition

Club/VILLE

TOULOUSE (31)
ECLA ALBI* (81)

LA NICOLAITE (31)

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME (81)
S/L FLORENTIN ATHLE (81)

S/L USC ALBI (81)

ALBI FREE RUNNING (81)

SAINT AMANS SOULT (81)

JUNAMAX (31)

LESCURE-D'ALBIGEOIS (81)
S/L AC LACAUNE (81)
S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)

ALBI (81)

CAGNAC LES MINES (81)

ALBI (81)
ALBI (81)
NON PRECISE

ALBI TRIATHLON/ACLA ALBAN (81
LE SEQUESTRE (81)

NON PRECISE

VILLEFRANCHE-DE-ROUERGUE (12

CAMBON (81)

S/L CASTRES ATHLETISME (81)

BRASSAC (81)

TOURNEFEUILLE (31)

ACLA (81)
CASTRES (81)
LO CAPIAL (81)

LE SEQUESTRE (81)

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)
RRUNNING CASTRES (81)
S/L USC ALBI (81)

ACLA (81)

FONSORBES (31)

CARMAUX (81)
LOMBERS (81)

Trail des fOrgerons

SAINT-JUERY - TARN

293 INSCRITS
lace/Ci CAT Sexe TEMPS Dossard
SE 1 M h59mn54s85 586
M1 1 M 1h00mn24s59 634
ES 1 M 1h01mn37s79 585
M4 1 M 1h01mn58s26 762
M2 1 M 1h02mn52s13 743
M4 2 M 1h04mn21s27 674
SE 2 M 1h04mn25s63 516
SE 3 M 1h04mn29s83 709
SE 4 M 1h04mn55s57 656
SE 5 M 1h05mn28s64 714
SE 6 M 1h05mn49s11 519
M3 1 M 1h06mn24s52 613
MO 1 M 1h06mn29s03 724
M1 2 M 1h06mn50s58 538
SE 7 M 1h07mn42s72 777
SE 8 M 1h07mn50s87 766
M1 3 M 1h08mn09s05 783
M1 4 M 1h08mn25s59 767
SE 9 M 1h09mn04s85 723
M2 2 M 1h09mn09s24 785
SE 10 M 1h09mnl17s12 632
M2 3 M 1h09mn21s18 741
M4 3 M 1h09mn23s93 745
M2 4 M 1h09mn48s99 646
SE 11 M 1h10mn07s83 509
M1 5 M 1h10mnl17s60 738
M1 6 M 1h10mn37s20 602
ES 2 M 1h10mn44s79 653
SE 1 F 1h10mn53s46 675
M5 1 M 1h11mn06s46 642
M1 7 M 1h11mn35s05 660
M4 4 M 1h11lmn40sl6 731
M1 8 M 1h11lmn47s46 720
M2 5 M 1h11mn48s40 713
M4 5 M 1h11mn49s44 625
MO 1 F 1h11lmn50s65 715




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

NICOLAS
FIORITTI
SALESSES
CHABBERT
JOURDE
BLANCO
MARTINEZ
JUNCA
GARCIA
MATHIEU
BAINES
LIZON
LEMEE
BOURGUIGNON
HERACLES
FARGETON
ROUQUIER
RAMADE
LECLERE
BOULE

ENG

ALVES
MASSOUTIE
SEGAUD
LAUTAR
GARCIA
GIRADEAU
LIZON
POUTRAIN
BARBAT
ROUANET
PLACET
SOUNDA
couTy
POULIN
COMBES
MESSEGUER
ANGLES
DELSENNE
GRAMAGLIA
ZELMAT
GARCIA
MARCHAL
ROSSIGNOL
OBERT
JOUAN
ROUSSERIE
JALBY

BOU
DIEUZE

Jean-christophe
Laurent
Samuel
Arnaud
Clément
Maxime
Florent
CELIANNE
Sebastien
Christian
Bertrand
Marco
ALEXANDRE
Sylvain
Nicolas
Stéphane
Sebastien
Philippe
Sébastien
Franck
Philippe
Maxime
Gabriel
Jérome
Olivier
Benjamin
Luisa
Sébastien
David
Laurent
Thibaut
Arthur
Yann
Frédéric
Pascalie
Yann
Christophe
Gael
Julien

Yan

Jean Marc
Benoit
Emmanuel
Robert
Alexandre
Elise
Guillaume
Lucille
Alexis
Jocelyn

TRIATHLON ALBI (81)
TOULOUSE (31)

AIRBUS RUNNING (31)

IBIS STYLE LE THEATRO (81)
FREJAIROLLES (81)

ESPRIT BOXES (81)
RUNNING SEYSSES (31)
NON PRECISE

SAINT JUERY (81)

ECOLE DE TRAIL DE GLAIGNES (60)

S/L USC ALBI (81)
RABASTENS (81)
NON PRECISE
CASTRES (81)

CLUB DATHLETISME DE CASTELGIM

GAILLAC (81)

ALBAN (81)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
CADALEN (81)
ANGERVILLE (91)

ALBI (81)

CAHUZAC SUR VERE (81)
LASGRAISSES (81)
SAINT-JUERY (81)

ALBI (81)

ORGUEIL (82)

ALBI (81)

RABASTENS (81)

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)
CONDAT SPORT ET LOISIRS (15)
CAMBON (81)

S/L USC ALBI (81)
CAGNAC LES MINES (81)
SUEZ HGT (81)

VIVIERS LES MONTAGNES (81)
ALBI (81)

BUZET SUR TARN (31)
SAUSSENAC (81)
JUNAMAX (31)

SAINTE CROIX (81)
CORNEBARRIEU (31)

ALBI (81)

S/L FLORENTIN ATHLE (81)
CA BIRAC 82 (82)
CAMBON (81)

ALBI TRI (81)

FAUCH (81)

ACLA (81)

TOULOURIS (12)

CADALEN (81)

M3
MO
M1
MO
SE

JU

M3
M1
SE

M5
M2
JU

M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M3
M2
M5
M2
M1
JU

M2
M2
SE

M4
M2
M3
M1
SE

MO
M1
M3
SE

M2
M2
MO
MO
M1
M5
M1
M3
M3
M1
M1
SE

MO
SE

MO
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1h12mn51s61
1h13mn03s16
1h13mn47s11
1h13mn54s31
1h13mn54s69
1h13mn58s20
1h14mn13s97
1h14mn20s99
1h14mn33s44
1h14mn40s36
1h15mn21s82
1h15mn31s64
1h15mn37s67
1h15mn45s69
1h15mn51s23
1h16mn20s00
1h16mn32s59
1h16mn45s31
1h16mn59s37
1h17mn03s17
1h17mn03s59
1h17mn19s75
1h17mn36s39
1h17mn36s40
1h17mn37s17
1h18mn20s14
1h18mn46s07
1h18mn55s69
1h20mn08s89
1h20mn44s97
1h20mn51s15
1h20mn54s05
1h20mn54s65
1h20mn55s34
1h21mn19s88
1h21mn26s70
1h21mn35s70
1h21mn50s55
1h21mn59s56
1h22mn05s25
1h22mn11s39
1h22mn15s58
1h22mn24s35
1h22mn27s05
1h22mn53s71
1h23mn01s36
1h23mn09s21
1h23mn28s02
1h23mn34s92
1h23mn43s86

569
629
705
631
702
666
673
789
744
592
721
599
786
595
610
521
712
614
531
735
757
535
659
669
508
636
739
598
734
689
751
748
680
580
776
760
759
684
671
589
672
639
691
718
624
774
717
693
603
601



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

DIAZ
COPIN
QUEAU CAZES
JOUVE
YOUNSI
HERAIL
GARRIC
NOTERMAN
ROS

SIGAL
FOISSAC
CARCENAC
VENZAL
METIVIER
REVELLO
PEIRO
SCHERRER
PIBRE
RASCOL
THOMAS
BRAVO
HUBERT
FROMENTIN
LAGARRIGUE
MERIE
CARETTA
LONG
FRACASSIN
PASTRE
COLLIN
PETIT
GRAUBY
VILELA
VAISSIERES
FONVIEILLE
VALVERDE
ZANCARINI
SABATIER
CHUQUET
TARDIEU
ENJALRAN
GAU
LAPIERRE
BRUNAS
RASCOL
VERDIER
CABRIT
SCHILKEN
JACQUOT
SOULIE

Margaux
Etienne
Charly
Laurie
Tarek
Grégory
Marie
Ann-kathleen
Romain
PHILIPPE
Olivier
David
Christophe
Maxime
Stephane
Jean-pierre
Céline
Gauthier
Emilie
Didier

Loic
Guillaume
Florian
ROMAIN
Quentin
Marc
Patrick
Clement
Jérome
Alexandre
Xavier
Melanie
Marielle
Justine
Julien

Julie

Jean Pierre
Pierre
Bruno
Sylvain
Loic
Adrien
Leopoldine
Audrey
Alexis
ANDRE
Alain
Marie Chantal
Denis

Félix

ALBI (81)
ALBI (81)

VILLESEQUE (46)
TOULOUSE (31)

ALBI (81)

POMPIERS ST JUERY (81)
PUYGOUZON (81)
GRAULHET (81)

CAGNAC LES MINES (81)

NON PRECISE

S/L US CARMAUX (08)

BUSQUE (81)

SAINT-GREGOIRE (81)

L'UNION DES FORGERONS 91660 (
S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
ECLA ALBI* (81)

LA TOUR DU CRIEU (09)
SAVERDUN (09)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
MARSSAC SUR TARN (81)

ALBI (81)

MAUVES ATTITUDES RUNNING TRAIL (:

NON PRECISE

LE SEQUESTRE (81)
COUREURS DE FONDS DE CASTRES
ALBI VELO SPORT (81)

RTFC (81)

S/L ATHLE 632 TOURNEFEUILLE (3.

ALBI (81)

ALBI TRIATHLON (81)
SAINT JUERY (81)
S/L USCA LESCURE (81)

GAILLAC (81)
ROUFFIAC (81)
ROUFFIAC (81)

PUYGOUZON (81)

ALBI (81)

LISLE SUR TARN (81)

ALBI (81)

SAINTE GEMME (81)

LAGRAVE (81)

TOULOUSE (31)
S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
SJO TENNIS (81)

NON PRECISE

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)

BRENS (81)
LAVAUR (81)

VALDERIES (81)

SE

SE

SE

ES

SE
MO
SE
M2
M2
M4
M3
M2
M1
SE
M3
M5
M2
SE
M1
M6
SE

SE
M1
SE

SE
M4
M3
SE
M2
M1
M1
MO
M1
SE

SE

SE
M5
SE
M2
MO
MO
MO
SE
M1
M3
M4
M4
M2
M4
M1

18
19

20

16

17
19
21
10

22
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1h24mn09s40
1h24mn14s57
1h24mn33s28
1h24mn33s62
1h24mn47s65
1h24mn52s28
1h25mn05s90
1h25mn24s66
1h25mn26s60
1h25mn26s75
1h25mn27s68
1h25mn28s69
1h25mn30s33
1h25mn33s31
1h25mn49s77
1h25mn51s37
1h25mn52s61
1h25mn53s37
1h25mn54s42
1h25mn54s70
1h25mn55s32
1h26mn11s63
1h26mn21s40
1h26mn35s46
1h27mn01s20
1h27mn05s16
1h27mn13s74
1h27mn30s08
1h27mn47s35
1h28mn09s11
1h28mn09s64
1h28mn21s32
1h28mn42s48
1h28mn42s64
1h29mn04s79
1h29mn07s19
1h29mn14s38
1h29mn30s59
1h29mn54s03
1h29mn57s70
1h30mn17s05
1h30mn17s16
1h30mn34s31
1h30mn36s69
1h30mn36s83
1h31mn20s62
1h31mn20s74
1h31mn29s40
1h31mn41s61
1h31mn48s98

747
763
605
574
756
761
594
588
514
788
687
511
515
542
618
576
600
667
615
622
583
716
707
782
537
596
692
525
740
772
765
591
749
512
581
524
670
753
758
719
658
627
682
612
668
781
534
727
577
703



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

ALBERT-FOURNIER  NICOLAS
GRANADOS Sébastien
CHAUCHARD Anabelle
EGEA David
CANCEL Charlotte
SISSO Emmanuelle
CANCEL Philippe
BERNIER Daniel
NISSEN Cécile
BERNADOU Nicolas
BURLOT Ophelie
AUTHIE Chloé
TESSON Anne
VALENTIN Mathieu
BEGA Sebastien
PUECH Christophe
ARNAUDIS Audrey
PALCHINE Arnaud
SAUNAL Guillaume
BOUTES Vanessa
RAYSSIGUIER David
ARNAUDIS Brice
MAURIES Pirre
ROBERT Eric
HUET SANCHEZ Wilfried
LEHENAFF Cécile
COSTA Jack
URLACHER Sarah
COMBES Vincent
MALHIE Emilie
MAUREL Gaetan
GAU Laurent
RAUCOULES Jean-marc
GOSSE Aurélie
BARRAU Joel
LECLERCQ Philippe
CHATEL Sarah
MASSEAUX Adrien
RAUCOULES-RAMADE Christine
DEROUBAIX Perrine
PEREIRA Benoit
GALTIER Sebastien
HEREIL Pierre
CALVIGNAC Stéphane
QUERBES Julien
SOULIE Sébastien
FABRIES Nicolas
DELEUIL Adrien
BOFFE Fred
SEGUIER Yoann

NON PRECISE

VALDERIES (81)

ECLA ALBI* (81)

BEAUZELLE (31)

CASTRES (81)

S/L FLORENTIN ATHLE (81)
MARTRES DE RIVIERE (31)

ECLA ALBI* (81)

S/L US CARMAUX (81)

RACINE CLUB VALDERIES 13 (81)
ORSAY (91)

ALBI (81)

ALBI (81)

ALBI (81)

CUNAC (81)

TOURNEFEUILLE (31)

ALBI (81)

ROSIERES (81)

ST JUERY (81)

SALIES (81)

SALIES (81)

ALBI (81)

SALIES (81)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
GAILLAC (31)

ALBI (81)

MAZAMET (81)

ALBI (81)

CAMBON (81)

SAINT JUERY (81)

MARSSAC (81)

PARIS (75)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
GOSSE COACHING (81)
CAHUZAC SUR VERE (81)
MONTAUBAN (82)

ALBI (81)

ALBI (81)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
ALBI (81)

B2B RUGBY (31)

B2B RUGBY (31)

BESSIERES (31)

LISLE SUR TARN (81)

LESCURE D'ALBIGEOIS (81)

ALBI (81)

J'AIME COURIR (81)

ALBITRI (81)

LES POTOS ROSES SOMBREFFE (81
B2B RUGBY (31)

M1
M1
M1
M1
ES
M2
M3
M4
M3
M1
ES
SE
MO
SE
SE
M3
M1
M2
MO
MO
M2
M1
M5
M5
MO
SE
MO
M1
M2
M1
MO
M3
M5
MO
M4
M4
SE
SE
M4
M1
SE
MO
M1
M3
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M1
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1h31mn56s50
1h31mn57s30
1h32mn04s90
1h32mn06s80
1h32mnl1s14
1h32mn17s95
1h32mn29s21
1h32mn31s40
1h32mn51s48
1h33mn26s00
1h33mn28s65
1h33mn31s13
1h33mn39s51
1h33mn39s72
1h33mn42s11
1h33mn49s55
1h33mn54s32
1h34mn04s75
1h34mn50s66
1h35mn04s12
1h35mn04s51
1h35mn05s15
1h35mn05s95
1h35mn29s35
1h35mn31s23
1h35mn37s00
1h35mn57s49
1h35mn57s77
1h35mn57s85
1h36mn23s52
1h36mn32s81
1h37mn03s10
1h37mn20s45
1h37mn23s73
1h37mn23s98
1h37mn27s61
1h37mn32s66
1h37mn33s31
1h37mn37s79
1h37mn39s76
1h37mn48s90
1h37mn49s08
1h37mn49s56
1h37mn56s67
1h38mn01s21
1h38mn02s12
1h38mn02s46
1h38mn03s43
1h38mn03s62
1h38mn19s81

778
701
770
764
677
609
676
679
688
518
769
664
698
746
665
645
573
726
728
685
686
572
584
619
611
651
708
694
643
650
528
641
616
704
729
768
590
578
617
638
503
505
730
710
695
711
683
608
510
526



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

AILLIOT
AMIRAT
LAUTIER
LABORDE
CAUSSE
BORDES
JALABERT
BALASTEGUI
CAMBON
AUBE
CHOLET
LEJEUNE
PASTEAU
GERARD
CAMUS
LACAN
FARIZON
ROQUES
NOUALS
RICARD
REVELLO
AUCLAIR
BARRAU
Suc
COLSON
ESPITALIER
FOURES
MANZANO
LECLERE
LUGA
MOLINIER
BARTHE
DAURON
PENNETIER
LAMBOUR
GAUZENS
TCHEG
FONTANIER
MENOU
BAIXAS
BOISSONNADE
ROSAS
OULES
CARAYOL
BESSEYRE
GALLOT
FLAVIN
CHAUVET
THOMAS
COSTES

Lionel
Franck
Antoine
Julien
Cecile
Jonathan
Mathieu
Eric
Frangois
Virginie
Matthieu
Mickaél
Arnaud
Luc

Esther
Bérengére
Béatrice
Stephane
Caroline
Sébastien
Isabelle
Cécile
Martine
Didier
Jean-christophe
Jean-claude
ALAIN
Isabelle
Annick
Cedric
Laura
Marion
Jacky
Vanessa
Annick
Alexandre
Xavier
Gwenaelle
Olivier
Gérard
Myriam
Meritxell
Nadege
Noémie
Gilles
Anthony
Marie-frangoise
Corinne
Christine
BRIGITTE

B2B (31)

LESCURE D'ALBIGEOIS (81)
TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

ALBI TRIATHLON (81)

TOULOUSE (31)

SALIES (81)

PUYLAURENS (81)

S/L FLORENTIN ATHLE (81)

ACLA ALBAN (81)

RONEL (81)

UAGRUNNING (81)

L'UNION DES FORGERONS 91660 (
L'UNION DES FORGERONS 91660 (
CE CASTRES (81)

CASTELNAU D'ESTRETEFONDS (31)
SAINT JUERY (81)

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)

LAGRAVE (81)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
ALBI (81)

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
VALENCE-D'ALBIGEOIS (81)

ST JUERY (81)

NON PRECISE

GAILLAC (81)

CADALEN (81)

AMBRES (81)

ALBI (81)

ACLA ALBAN (81)

ALBI TRIATHLON (81)
PUYGOUZON (81)

ECLA ALBI* (81)

L'UNION DES FORGERONS 91660 (
L'UNION DES FORGERONS 91660 (
CAMBON (81)

RONEL (81)

S/L USCA LESCURE (81)
UAGRUNNING (81)

CARMAUX (81)
CASTELNAU DE LEVIS (81)

ALBI (81)

CONDAT SPORTS ET LOISIRS (15)
AFPO81 (81)

ECLA ALBI* (81)

ECLA ALBI* (81)

S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)
NON PRECISE

MO
M4
M1
M1
MO
MO
SE

M5
M4
M1
M1
M2
MO
SE

SE

MO
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
SE

M4
M4
M4
M7
M5
M2
M2
M2
SE

MO
M5
MO
M3
M1
SE

MO
M3
M5
M1
M1
M2
SE

M5
SE

M5
M3
M5
M7

T T AL T AT NI Tl T <L

1h38mn20s96
1h38mn47s43
1h38mn55s68
1h38mn57s84
1h39mn03s74
1h39mn27s10
1h39mn50s10
1h40mn07s62
1h40mn36s27
1h40mn58s61
1h41mn29s06
1h41mn32s35
1h41mn35s79
1h41mn35s95
1h41mn36s55
1h41mn57s13
1h42mn01s21
1h42mn17s60
1h42mn17s98
1h42mn49s80
1h43mn01s81
1h43mn10s04
1h43mn10s12
1h44mn15s48
1h44mn35s48
1h45mn59s31
1h46mn08s21
1h46mn08s82
1h46mn09s81
1h47mn02s73
1h47mn28s92
1h47mn58s68
1h48mn17s67
1h48mn46s00
1h48mn46s21
1h48mn51s86
1h48mn52s19
1h50mn30s75
1h50mn49s92
1h51mn32s04
1h53mn37s59
1h53mn52s26
1h53mn52s43
1h54mn12s22
1h54mn12s65
1h54mn12s92
1h54mn28s63
1h54mn28s65
1h55mn15s80
1h56mn45s67

506
626
655
699
754
507
771
640
696
628
606
523
541
539
504
536
657
779
635
775
725
527
722
621
697
575
780
520
530
678
571
593
752
630
647
540
544
663
604
733
529
633
681
533
690
513
652
648
623
784



237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

MOITRY Philippe
FRANJON Magalie
LAURIOL Camille
THOMASSIN Mikael
SANZ Robert
JANSOU Sylvie
BENEZECH LERAT Hélene
DERYDE Nadege
DENGHI Edith
PASCOT Eric
ALLEGRE Hugo
MARIN Vincent
GARCIA Francis
BENEZECH Pierre
DEFLORENNE Nathalie
VINET Nathalie
DEBORAH Priscille
PLANCHENAULT Jérémie
BOSELLI Régis
GOUPIL Bruno
FAVA D'ALBERT BOSEl! Lilas
FAVA D'ALBERT Carole
ELLAFFI Madiha

BEAUZELLE (31)
S/L SC GRAULHET (81)
RABASTENS (81)

L'UNION DES FORGERONS 91660 (
S/L CAPIAL ATHLE.ST JUERY (81)

TOULOUSE (31)

KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
KILIMANDJARO 2025 (81)
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MO
SE

M1
M4
M3
MO
M4
M3
M5
SE

SE

M4
M1
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M4
M2
MO
M4
M4
U

M3
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15
12
16
36
18

13

16
37
38
19
37

11
20
20
21

T T T 1T "< < n1n<

2h01mn25s72
2h03mn24s01
2h03mn27s34
2h05mn13s31
2h06mn55s21
2h21mn02s26
2h41mn56s38
2h41mn56s40
2h41mn56s44
2h41mn56s87
2h41mn57s20
2h41mn57s76
2h41mn59s15
2h41mn59s23
2h41mn59s60
2h41mn59s65
2h41mn59s74
2h42mn00s30
2h42mn00s59
2h42mn03s99
2h42mn09s36
2h42mn09s66
2h42mn10s59

607
517
579
543
620
755
565
554
548
547
560
568
564
566
558
567
556
549
562
555
570
561
552



